
Jl

]IIIIIIIIIIIIIII 1111111,11,111il

Due To Higher Grain Prices, 78% Of The Cost Of Producing
A'Dozen Eggs Is Attributed To Feed Costs ...

WOULD YOU ENJOY HAVING A LOWER FEED BILL?

"TRY THE NEWEST MODEL HY-LINE W-36
AS YOUR NEXT BIRD”

"The New Combination Layer That Puts It All Together!"

LBS./FEED/100/DSILV LBS./FEED/DOZ. 10 DATE (9 MONTHS;

21.23 lb.
22.33 lb.
22.54 lb.
22.591b.

3.24 lb.

22.68 lb.

3.53 lb.
3.68 lb.
3.44 lb.
3.56 lb.

22.84 lb. 3.57 lb
23.03 lb. 3.49 lb.
22.246 lb. 3.50 lb.

YOU ACCOMPLISH
figures equal to

ms£ BY mm THE
BOH COMBINATION
layer that Puts

17 ALL TOGETHER!!!

o
HUmirnKJXff®

BRAND

CHICKS
Hu-LL

*
BRAND

CHICKS

As the lowest body weight layer of all leading commercial white egg Here are feed intake figures from 7 local Lancaster County fl
strains on the market today, W-36 is the best tool available for of which are producing at a high rate with Hard - Sound -

reducing the size of your feed bill. Smooth - White Shells of above average size.

QUANTITY

10,200
6,000
8,000
6,000
4,000
4,000
6,000
6,314

. Would You like A Flock Which Would Produce Eggs
On 3% Lbs, of Feed Per Dozen Eggs Sold 111

Would You Like A Flock Which Would Have An
Average Feed Intake Of Only 22% Lbs, of Feed
Per 100 Per Day While Averaging 77.86%
Production For 8 Months From 20 Weeks Of Age
On A Litter Floor (Cage Could Do Better) 111

The Newest Model Hy-Line W-36 As Your Next Bird!

CONTACT:

BEN K. STOLTZFUS HY-CROSS CO. FRANK M. LOE
RD4 Quakertown, PA 1891

(215) 536-3356
384 E. Main St
Leolar PA 17540

4037 Swamp Road
Dpylestown, PA 18901

(215) 348-2661

f/ 1 '

FLOCK

A

C

F
, G

AVERAGE

111

Lancaster Farming, Saturday.


