Due To Higher Grain Prices, 78% Of The Cost Of Producing A Dozen Eggs Is Attributed To Feed Costs . . .

WOULD YOU ENJOY HAVING A LOWER FEED BILL? ? ?



"TRY THE NEWEST MODEL HY-LINE W-36 AS YOUR NEXT BIRD"



"The New Combination Layer That Puts It All Together!"

As the <u>lowest body weight</u> layer of all leading commercial white egg strains on the market today, W-36 is the best tool available for reducing the size of your feed bill.

Here are feed intake figures from 7 <u>local</u> Lancaster County flocks - all of which are producing at a <u>high rate</u> with <u>Hard</u> - <u>Sound</u> - <u>Strong</u> - <u>Smooth</u> - <u>White Shells</u> of above average size.

١	LBS./FEED/100/DAILY	LBS./FEED/DOZ. TO DATE (9 MONTHS)
10,200	21.23 lb.	3.24 lb.
6,000	- 22.33 lb.	3.53 lb.
8,000	22.54 lb.	3.68 lb.
6,000	22.59 lb.	3.44 lb.
4,000	22.68 lb.	3.56 lb.
4,000	22.84 lb.	3.57 lb
6,000	23.03 lb.	3.49 lb.
6,314	22.246 lb.	3.50 lb.
	6,000 8,000 6,000 4,000 4,000 6,000	6,000 22.33 lb. 8,000 22.54 lb. 6,000 22.59 lb. 4,000 22.68 lb. 4,000 22.84 lb. 6,000 23.03 lb.

Would You Like A Flock Which Would Produce Eggs On 3½ Lbs. of Feed Per Dozen Eggs Sold ? ? ?

Would You Like A Flock Which Would Have An Average Feed Intake Of Only 22½ Lbs. of Feed Per 100 Per Day While Averaging 77.86% Production For 8 Months From 20 Weeks Of Age On A Litter Floor (Cage Could Do Better)???

Try The Newest Model Hy-Line W-36 As Your Next Bird!

YOU CAN ACCOMPLISH
FIGURES EQUAL TO
THESE BY TRYING THE
NEW COMBINATION
LAYER THAT PUTS
IT ALL TOGETHER!!!

BEN K. STOLTZFUS

HY-CROSS CO.

FRANK M. LOEW, JR.

384 E. Main St. Leola, PA 17540 4037 Swamp Road Doylestown, PA 18901 (215) 348-2661

<u>ฐตกากมากและสายเห็นสายสายเสียงสายสายเลี้ยงสายสายเลี้ยงสายสายเสียงสายสายสายเสียงสายสายสายสายสายสายสายสายสายสายสา</u>

RD4 Quakertown, PA 18951 (215) 536-3356